
AN ACCOUNT of tlie IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered ihjhe week gnd'ed 14th February.•• 1912. ' •
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

j

Countries f rota which
; Consigned.

Germany
Belgium.'..
France ...
Austria-Hungary
United States of America
Mexico, . Central and South'!

America (except Brazil), and \
West Indies. J

Brazil
Gold Coast
British South Africa
Australia
Canada ...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of thel
Importations registered in the j-
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£
...

...

...

315

27,504
2,568

716,104
...

2,905

749,396

N

Refined, in
bars.

£
...

200,000
...

...

.. .

...

...

200,000

Coin.

..-

British.

£
4,330

956

...
•

...
•

8,721

1,120

15,127

I

Foreign.

£
...

...

...

...

...

...

...

200

200

•

Total of
Gold.

£
4,330

956
200,000

...

315

27,504
2,568

716,104
8,721

4,225

964,723

' ' ' ' II
SILVER.

Bullion.

&
' 35,642

2,350

...
317,'561

2,800

...
71

3,600
46,900

1,648

410,572

Coin.

British.

£
...

80
1,280

...

...

...

...

...

...

1,360

''

Foreign.

£

160

...

35

. . .

...

...

...

195

Total of
Silver.

£
35,642
2,430
1,440

317,561

2,835

. . .
71

3,600
46,900

1,648

412,127

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
39,972
2,430
2,396

200,000
317,561

3,150

27,504
2,568

716,175
12,321
46,900
5,873

1,376,850
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