AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 14th February, 1912. IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

:	Gоld.					Silver.				
Countries from which Consigned.	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany			4,330	•••	4,330	35,642		•••	35,642	39,972
Belgium :				•••		2,350	80	***	2,430	2,430
France			956	•••	956		1,280	160	1,440	2,396
Austria-Hungary		200,000		•••	200,000			•••		200,000
United States of America				•••		317,561		•••	317,561	317,561
Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil), and West Indies.	315	•••		•••	315	2,800	•••	35	2,835	3,150
Brazil	27,504			•••	27,504	ļ ,. <u>.</u>			·	27,504
Gold Coast	2,568			•••	2,568		•••			2,568
British South Africa	716,104			•••	716,104	71	•••	•••	71	716,175
Australia			8,721	•••	8,721	3,600	•••	•••	3,600	12,321
Canada		 		•••	***	46,900	•••	•••	46,900	46,900
Other Countries	2,905		1,120	200	4,225	1,648	•••	•••	1,648	5,873
							·			
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	749,396	200,000	15,127	200	964,723	410,572	1,360	195	412,127	1,376,850